
THSGCA Pre-COVID Rankings - 2019-2020

Format:  Optional Region:  All

Event:  Women - Beam School:  All View Rankings

Rankings by High Score
 

1. 9.750 Payton Springer - Boswell

2. 9.700 Amanda Martinez - El Paso Bel
Air
Cecilia Paredes - Rockwall-Heath

4. 9.600 Jihra Hill - Euless Trinity
Alex Beardsley - Boswell
Hope Wilding - Rockwall High
Madison Vogel - San Angelo
Central
Meghan Peck - Kingwood

9. 9.550 Analise Gonzalez - L. D. Bell

10. 9.500 Mackenzie Kapphahn - Rockwall
High
Morgan Peace - Round Rock
Gabrielle Augustine - Hamshire-
Fannett
Julianna Gates - L. D. Bell
Jayme Reese - Rockwall-Heath
Katelyn Kolodziejczyk - College
Station
Jadyn Sawyer - San Angelo Central
Tzetzaith Rivero - El Paso Bel Air
Payton Eck - Boswell
Madelynn Perez - Euless Trinity

20. 9.450 Marin Kent - Round Rock
Bridgett Pando - Permian
Hailey Smith - San Angelo Central

23. 9.400 Tara Lee - College Station
Linda Tran - Highland Park
Mikayla Scott - Round Rock
Gabriela Nagy - Round Rock
Cadence Mouton - College Station
Sloan Stewart - Rockwall-Heath
Stormey Stanford - Arlington
Martin

30. 9.300 Aaliyah Ramirez - Rockwall High
Rebecca Zaizay - Euless Trinity

Rankings by Top 3 Score Average
(Minimum of 2 Scores Required for Average)

1. 9.650 Cecilia Paredes - Rockwall-Heath

2. 9.617 Amanda Martinez - El Paso Bel
Air

3. 9.600 Madison Vogel - San Angelo
Central

4. 9.550 Meghan Peck - Kingwood
5. 9.500 Payton Eck - Boswell
6. 9.450 Jihra Hill - Euless Trinity
7. 9.417 Jadyn Sawyer - San Angelo Central
8. 9.383 Mikayla Scott - Round Rock

Mackenzie Kapphahn - Rockwall
High
Payton Springer - Boswell
Alex Beardsley - Boswell

12. 9.350 Marin Kent - Round Rock
13. 9.300 Sloan Stewart - Rockwall-Heath

14. 9.283 Katelyn Kolodziejczyk - College
Station

15. 9.233 Anna James - San Angelo Central
16. 9.200 Gabriela Nagy - Round Rock

Jayme Reese - Rockwall-Heath
18. 9.183 Cadence Mouton - College Station

Diana Ojeda - El Paso Eastwood
20. 9.175 Analise Gonzalez - L. D. Bell
21. 9.167 Hailey Smith - San Angelo Central

Morgan Peace - Round Rock
23. 9.150 Julianna Gates - L. D. Bell
24. 9.133 Hope Wilding - Rockwall High

Tzetzaith Rivero - El Paso Bel Air
26. 9.117 Madelynn Perez - Euless Trinity

Kalyn Dujka - College Station

28. 9.100 Stormey Stanford - Arlington
Martin

29. 9.083 Rebecca Zaizay - Euless Trinity
Gabrielle Augustine - Hamshire-
Fannett

31. 9.075 Cameron Truan - Round Rock
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Savanna Razani - San Angelo
Central
Anna James - San Angelo Central
Alyssa Villarreal - Rockwall-Heath

35. 9.250 Whitney Shaw - Euless Trinity
Kylie Miertschin - Chisholm Trail
Diana Ojeda - El Paso Eastwood
Cameron Truan - Round Rock

39. 9.200 Kalyn Dujka - College Station
Hannah Vasquez - Saginaw High
Kat Rodriguez - Rockwall High
Katie Eliot - L. D. Bell

43. 9.150 Eleanor Crouch - Bryan Rudder
Joanna Lian - L. D. Bell
Allyncia Williams - Boswell
Isabella Fanucci - Permian

47. 9.100 Kara Abram - L. D. Bell
Courtney Varrichio - Arlington
Martin

49. 9.000 Kennedy Downing - Highland Park
Grace Matherne - Kingwood
Mykah Duncan - Bryan Rudder
Kenna Kolstad - Rockwall High
Miryam Nkashama - Saginaw High
Kiya Reynolds - Lakeview
Centennial
Sydney Tarr - Round Rock

56. 8.950 Jamy Keaffer - Rockwall High

57. 8.900 Sentavia McDaniel - Beaumont
West Brook
Elena Torres - El Paso Bel Air
Emma Averitte - Boswell
Bria Mueller - Boswell
Laney Collins - Kingwood
Destiny Tyson - L. D. Bell
Amanda Kearns - Rockwall High

64. 8.850 Janet Conner - Saginaw High
Jenna Losh - Arlington Lamar

66. 8.800 Shelby Schroeder - L. D. Bell
Victoria Alvarez - Odessa High
Johnna Jackson - Alvin
Emily Miller - Euless Trinity

70. 8.750 Mary Grace Thompson - San
Angelo Central
Ashley Kelly - Permian
Sarahi Balderrama - El Paso
Eastwood
Jade Garza - Round Rock

74. 8.700 Anna Cloud - Rockwall-Heath
Sydney Vaughn - Permian
Kayli Jones - Chisholm Trail
Kristen Johnson - Kingwood
MaKayla Lopez - Arlington High
Kayla Esquivel - Lakeview

32. 9.067 Alyssa Villarreal - Rockwall-Heath
33. 9.033 Tara Lee - College Station
34. 9.000 Hannah Vasquez - Saginaw High
35. 8.975 Katie Eliot - L. D. Bell

Kara Abram - L. D. Bell
37. 8.933 Linda Tran - Highland Park

Savanna Razani - San Angelo
Central
Kenna Kolstad - Rockwall High

40. 8.917 Aaliyah Ramirez - Rockwall High

41. 8.900 Courtney Varrichio - Arlington
Martin

42. 8.883 Isabella Fanucci - Permian
43. 8.833 Allyncia Williams - Boswell
44. 8.825 Kylie Miertschin - Chisholm Trail
45. 8.817 Bridgett Pando - Permian

Emma Averitte - Boswell
47. 8.800 Miryam Nkashama - Saginaw High
48. 8.767 Eleanor Crouch - Bryan Rudder
49. 8.717 Whitney Shaw - Euless Trinity
50. 8.700 Kennedy Downing - Highland Park
51. 8.650 Jenna Losh - Arlington Lamar

Sarahi Balderrama - El Paso
Eastwood
Sentavia McDaniel - Beaumont
West Brook
Sydney Tarr - Round Rock
Kristen Johnson - Kingwood

56. 8.617 Laney Collins - Kingwood
Jade Garza - Round Rock
Mary Grace Thompson - San
Angelo Central

59. 8.600 Cassidy Wilson - Saginaw High
Elena Torres - El Paso Bel Air

61. 8.583 Kayla Esquivel - Lakeview
Centennial
Jamy Keaffer - Rockwall High

63. 8.550 Shelby Schroeder - L. D. Bell
64. 8.533 Grace Matherne - Kingwood
65. 8.517 Mykah Duncan - Bryan Rudder

Sydney Vaughn - Permian
67. 8.500 MaKayla Lopez - Arlington High

Naomi Doerr-Garcia - College
Station

69. 8.450 Kayli Jones - Chisholm Trail
70. 8.433 Emily Miller - Euless Trinity
71. 8.383 Hailey Carranza - Atascocita
72. 8.350 Brook Morrow - Rockwall High

Isabella Pagliaccio - Euless Trinity
74. 8.333 Janet Conner - Saginaw High

Kamille See - Arlington Martin

76. 8.317 Valyssa Hartman - San Angelo
Central
Bria Mueller - Boswell
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Centennial
Autumn Hodges - Alvin
Kailey Michel - College Station
Elizabeth Duvall - Rockwall High
Cassidy Wilson - Saginaw High

84. 8.650 Hailey Carranza - Atascocita
85. 8.600 Caroline Seifer - Rockwall-Heath

Juliet Delgleize - Rockwall High
Fernanda Ramos - Rockwall-Heath
Kamille See - Arlington Martin
Naomi Doerr-Garcia - College
Station
Brook Morrow - Rockwall High
Natalie Donahue - Kingwood

92. 8.550 Haylee Peters - Boswell
Sierra Caldwell - Round Rock

94. 8.500 Chloe Hayes - Arlington Martin
Cori Thompson - Euless Trinity
Megan Mulcahy - Highland Park
Kassadi Smith - Arlington Martin
Brianna Alsupcarper - Kingwood
Alex Schmitt - Rockwall High

100. 8.450 Valyssa Hartman - San Angelo
Central

101. 8.400 Isabella Pagliaccio - Euless Trinity
Charity Vore - Permian
Natalia Haydu - Atascocita
Natalie Estefano - Lakeview
Centennial
Chloe Ditges - Kingwood
Josalyn Hernandez - Saginaw High

107. 8.350 Alysse Loopstra - College Station
108. 8.300 Emily Conaty - Highland Park

Kayla Cano - Permian
Faith Kramer - Rockwall High
Jannet Padilla - Saginaw High
Aylen Chavarria Salcido - El Paso
Eastwood
Abbey Ricks - Bryan Rudder
Faith Street - College Station
Grace Wolfe - College Station
Mackayla Vargas - Atascocita

117. 8.250 Abigail Sabatini - Highland Park
Olivia Adams - Highland Park

119. 8.200 Whitney Colpitts - Rockwall High
Brianna Anderson - Saginaw High
Lindsey Duquette - Abilene Cooper
Tristyn Williams - Alvin
Claire Riehm - Alvin
Lexie Reynolds - Atascocita

125. 8.150 Riley Skains - Arlington Lamar
Kaida Robida - Chisholm Trail
Julia Samaniego - Chisholm Trail

128. 8.100 Gabriela Gonzales - Arlington

78. 8.300 Caroline Seifer - Rockwall-Heath
Megan Mulcahy - Highland Park

80. 8.275 Juliet Delgleize - Rockwall High
81. 8.267 Chloe Hayes - Arlington Martin
82. 8.217 Kailey Michel - College Station
83. 8.200 Natalia Haydu - Atascocita

Haylee Peters - Boswell
Chloe Ditges - Kingwood

86. 8.183 Aylen Chavarria Salcido - El Paso
Eastwood

87. 8.167 Charity Vore - Permian
88. 8.150 Destiny Tyson - L. D. Bell

Fernanda Ramos - Rockwall-Heath
Jannet Padilla - Saginaw High

91. 8.133 Lindsey Duquette - Abilene Cooper
92. 8.117 Abigail Sabatini - Highland Park
93. 8.100 Faith Kramer - Rockwall High
94. 8.083 Kayla Cano - Permian
95. 8.075 Jessica Alexander - Boswell
96. 8.067 Brianna Alsupcarper - Kingwood

Kiya Reynolds - Lakeview
Centennial

98. 8.033 Tristyn Williams - Alvin
99. 8.017 Ashley Kelly - Permian

100. 8.000 Abygale Morris - Abilene Cooper
101. 7.950 Anna Cloud - Rockwall-Heath
102. 7.933 Victoria Alvarez - Odessa High

Riley Skains - Arlington Lamar
104. 7.925 Kaida Robida - Chisholm Trail

105. 7.900 Gabriela Gonzales - Arlington
Martin
Emily Conaty - Highland Park
Caytlynn Tutt - Odessa High
Abbey Ricks - Bryan Rudder

109. 7.883 Faith Street - College Station
110. 7.833 Lorelei Shirmer - Abilene Cooper

Autumn Hodges - Alvin
112. 7.800 Sierra Caldwell - Round Rock

Mackayla Vargas - Atascocita
Lindsey Stuart - Alvin

115. 7.783 Alysse Loopstra - College Station
116. 7.767 Christa Adjani - Odessa High

Johnna Jackson - Alvin
118. 7.750 Josalyn Hernandez - Saginaw High

119. 7.717 Margarita Camacho - El Paso
Eastwood

120. 7.700 Haeven Rivas - Bryan Rudder
Brianna Anderson - Saginaw High

122. 7.633 Gabriella Lara - Saginaw High
MaryKate Sweary - Highland Park

124. 7.625 Julia Samaniego - Chisholm Trail
125. 7.617 Makenna Lundin - Euless Trinity

Lexie Reynolds - Atascocita
127. 7.600 Grace Wolfe - College Station
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Martin
Lorelei Shirmer - Abilene Cooper
Caytlynn Tutt - Odessa High
Jessica Alexander - Boswell
Hannah O'Neill - San Angelo
Central
Abygale Morris - Abilene Cooper

134. 8.000 Cassie Taylor - Boswell
Christa Adjani - Odessa High
Lindsey Stuart - Alvin
Madison Apple - Birdville
Lauren Granado - El Paso
Eastwood
Kelsea Whitlock - Odessa High
Lauren Cimorelli - Highland Park
Kiara Chapman - Abilene High

142. 7.900 Sarah Tesfay - Arlington Martin
Desiree Cruz - El Paso Hanks
Kaitlyn Gaither - Abilene High
Makenna Lundin - Euless Trinity

146. 7.850 Natalie Burns - Arlington Martin
Josie Winters - Kingwood Park
Hunter Nesmith - Bryan Rudder

149. 7.800 Haeven Rivas - Bryan Rudder
Abby Morgan - Kingwood
Gabriella Lara - Saginaw High
MaryKate Sweary - Highland Park
Frida Barraza - El Paso Eastwood
Sydney Cranfill - Lubbock
Kaitlyn Baranyay - El Paso
Eastwood
Julianne Ballaro - Abilene Cooper

157. 7.750 Margarita Camacho - El Paso
Eastwood
Lexi Clay - Round Rock

159. 7.700 Anya Chavez - El Paso Bel Air
Kylie Pittman - Rockwall High
Sophie Geiger - Irving MacArthur
Naomi Coleman - Beaumont United
Amari Nora - L. D. Bell
Carlee Solero - Rockwall-Heath

165. 7.600 Eryn Naukam - Saginaw High
Kaylynn Reyna - Abilene Cooper
Carly Hart - Highland Park
Alyssa Lee - Rockwall-Heath
Deana Hernandez - Irving High
Denise Belman - Irving Nimitz

171. 7.500 Amber McMillin - Round Rock
Crystal Roberts - Atascocita
Matilda Marquez - El Paso
Eastwood
Camryn Johnson - El Paso
Eastwood
Brenna Waddell - Odessa High

Hunter Nesmith - Bryan Rudder

129. 7.567 Kaitlyn Baranyay - El Paso
Eastwood

130. 7.533 Lauren Granado - El Paso
Eastwood
Alex Schmitt - Rockwall High

132. 7.450 Julianne Ballaro - Abilene Cooper
Natalie Burns - Arlington Martin

134. 7.433 Hannah O'Neill - San Angelo
Central

135. 7.400 Frida Barraza - El Paso Eastwood
Sydney Cranfill - Lubbock

137. 7.375 Josie Winters - Kingwood Park
138. 7.350 Kelsea Whitlock - Odessa High

Kiara Chapman - Abilene High
140. 7.300 Anya Chavez - El Paso Bel Air
141. 7.267 Brenna Waddell - Odessa High

Kaitlyn Gaither - Abilene High
143. 7.250 Crystal Roberts - Atascocita
144. 7.217 Sarah Tesfay - Arlington Martin
145. 7.200 Desiree Cruz - El Paso Hanks

Claire Riehm - Alvin
147. 7.167 Sophie Geiger - Irving MacArthur

Madison Apple - Birdville
149. 7.100 Kaylynn Reyna - Abilene Cooper

Brysan Vaughn - Lubbock
151. 7.050 Trinity Foster - Richland
152. 7.000 Carlee Solero - Rockwall-Heath
153. 6.967 Makaya Jordan - Birdville
154. 6.933 Andrea Flores - El Paso Bel Air

155. 6.900 Matilda Marquez - El Paso
Eastwood

156. 6.875 Dia Palmer - Boswell
157. 6.833 Unity Gonzales - Abilene High
158. 6.800 Alyssa Lee - Rockwall-Heath
159. 6.767 Carly Hart - Highland Park
160. 6.733 Abigail Terry - Chisholm Trail

161. 6.700 Carolina Gonzalez - Irving
MacArthur

162. 6.600 Kayla Garcia - El Paso Hanks
163. 6.500 Denise Belman - Irving Nimitz

Samantha Reyes - El Paso
Eastwood
Braygent Billingsley - Odessa High

166. 6.483 Megan Pitner - Birdville

167. 6.467 Isabelle Morales - El Paso
Eastwood

168. 6.450 Deana Hernandez - Irving High
169. 6.433 Jordane Simon - El Paso Hanks
170. 6.400 Naomi Coleman - Beaumont United
171. 6.350 Celine Terry - Colleyville Heritage
172. 6.300 Natalie Heredia - El Paso Eastwood
173. 6.267 Savannah Flores - Birdville
174. 6.200 Jasmin Nieves-Bautista - Abilene
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176. 7.400 Mykell Green - Beaumont United
Trinity Foster - Richland
Isabella Gutierrez - Atascocita

179. 7.300 Jordane Simon - El Paso Hanks
Isabelle Morales - El Paso
Eastwood

181. 7.200 Brysan Vaughn - Lubbock
Samantha Reyes - El Paso
Eastwood

183. 7.150 Dia Palmer - Boswell
184. 7.100 Andrea Flores - El Paso Bel Air

Carolina Gonzalez - Irving
MacArthur
Kayla Garcia - El Paso Hanks
Abigail Terry - Chisholm Trail
Makaya Jordan - Birdville
Unity Gonzales - Abilene High

190. 7.000 Celine Terry - Colleyville Heritage
Aubrey Stevens - Highland Park
Annabelle Arnold - Lakeview
Centennial
Natalie Heredia - El Paso Eastwood
Allison Gentry - Rockwall-Heath
Moorea Blanchard - Atascocita

196. 6.900 Whittaker Smith - Grapevine
Alyssa Fraga - Irving High

198. 6.800 Ashanti Rodgers - Beaumont
United
Jasmin Nieves-Bautista - Abilene
Cooper
Savannah Flores - Birdville
Megan Pitner - Birdville
Ivory Rodriguez - Abilene High

203. 6.700 Sarah Harding - Saginaw High
Magaly Bran-Rodriguez - Irving
High

205. 6.600 Braygent Billingsley - Odessa High
206. 6.550 Marina Hinojosa - Lubbock
207. 6.400 D'Aja Crawford - Atascocita

Carly Steves - Highland Park
Lauren Hudkins - Birdville

210. 6.300 Caroline Pinsonat - Kingwood
211. 6.200 Halle Koch - Abilene Cooper

212. 6.100 Sophia Culpepper - Irving
MacArthur
Cassie Trujillo - Lubbock
Brianna Burt - Lubbock
Willow Moates - Haltom

216. 6.000 Olivia Armstrong - Irving
MacArthur
Nevaeh White - Kingwood

218. 5.800 Riley Rieman - Highland Park
Jimya Webber - Haltom

220. 5.700 Kiara Vue - El Paso Hanks

Cooper

175. 6.150 Ashanti Rodgers - Beaumont
United

176. 5.967 Alyssa Fraga - Irving High

177. 5.767 Sophia Culpepper - Irving
MacArthur

178. 5.750 Cassie Trujillo - Lubbock
179. 5.667 Willow Moates - Haltom
180. 5.567 Lauren Hudkins - Birdville

Kiara Vue - El Paso Hanks

182. 5.400 Olivia Armstrong - Irving
MacArthur

183. 5.367 Magaly Bran-Rodriguez - Irving
High

184. 5.350 Trinity Zsako - El Paso Hanks
185. 5.067 Jimya Webber - Haltom

186. 5.000 Isabely Martinez - Irving
MacArthur

187. 4.600 Kyara Franco - El Paso Hanks
188. 4.450 Emily Folkedahl - El Paso Hanks
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http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=34947
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=23950
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=53818
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43339
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=32347
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24232
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24331
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=45222
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=53816
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=52523
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43339
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24328
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24230
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43340
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=53818
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24324
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43337
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43331


221. 5.600 Katelyn Vickers - Lubbock
222. 5.500 Kristen Miller - Abilene High

Ava Parsons - Birdville
Morgan Kruse - Abilene Cooper

225. 5.450 Isabella McCullough - Saginaw
High

226. 5.400 Sarah Barband - Highland Park
Isabely Martinez - Irving
MacArthur
Abigail Murray - Abilene Cooper
Trinity Zsako - El Paso Hanks

230. 5.300 Ximena Casana - El Paso Eastwood
Emily Folkedahl - El Paso Hanks

232. 5.200 Sadey Stanford - Arlington Martin

233. 5.150 Rayne Carpenter - Beaumont
United

234. 5.000 Kyara Franco - El Paso Hanks
Katrina Boscarino - Haltom

236. 4.500 Journey McFall - Irving MacArthur
237. 4.300 Jordan Acosta - Odessa High
238. 4.100 Mikyla Finch - Arlington Lamar
239. 4.000 Maxine Flores - Odessa High
240. 3.900 Erica Gomez - Irving High

http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=45232
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=41357
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=52516
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=41301
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=56239
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=23948
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24324
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=41293
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43340
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43224
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43331
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=51825
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=32353
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=43337
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=53817
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24332
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=45341
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=51723
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=45353
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MeetSummary.cfm?thsgca=24231

